 School
l Sp@Clalty{ Visit School Specialty  Call 1-£

Dear Elizabeth Swift,
Thank you for choosing School Specialty Marketplace! We are currently processing your order. If you have
purchased digital curriculum, you will receive a separate email with your login information.

You can check the status of your order anytime at: Order Status (available to registered users only).
Order Number: 29071582

Shipping Information Billing Information
EELIZABETH SWIFT ELIZABETH SWIFT
6832 BRENNER AVENUE 6832 BRENNER AVENUE
BUENA PARK BUENA PARK
CA CA
90621 90621
UNITED STATES UNITED STATES
/Request Ship Date: 04-DEC-2016 Payment Type:
Credit Card
XXXXXXXXXXXX1053
’ May-2019
Mastercard
Ordered Items
No. Item No. Description Qty.
1 1380282 BOARD BOOKS DUAL LANGUAGE BABY SET 33
OF 4
B Subtotal:
Tax:
Shipping Charge:
Total:

Total
$646.76

$646.76
$51.74
$0.00
$698.50

Go to www.schoolspecialty.com/customer-care to track your order, report discrepancies or damages, and request

copies of invoices or packing slips.

Thank you,
School Specialty Marketplace



