

Visit School Specialty Call 1-888-388-3224



Dear Elizabeth Swift,

Thank you for choosing School Specialty Marketplace! We are currently processing your order. If you have purchased digital curriculum, you will receive a separate email with your login information.

You can check the status of your order anytime at: Order Status (available to registered users only).

Order Number: 29071582

Shipping Information	Billing Information	
ELIZABETH SWIFT	ELIZABETH SWIFT	
6832 BRENNER AVENUE	6832 BRENNER AVENUE	
BUENA PARK	BUENA PARK	
CA	CA	
90621	90621	
UNITED STATES	UNITED STATES	
Request Ship Date: 04-DEC-2016	Payment Type:	
	Credit Card	
	XXXXXXXXXXXX1053	
•	May-2019	
	Mastercard	

Ordered Items

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty.	Total
1	1380282	BOARD BOOKS DUAL LANGUAGE BABY SET OF 4	38	\$646.76
			Subtotal:	\$646.76
			Tax:	\$51.74
		Shipp	ing Charge:	\$0.00
			Total:	\$698.50

Go to www.schoolspecialty.com/customer-care to track your order, report discrepancies or damages, and request copies of invoices or packing slips.

Thank you, School Specialty Marketplace